MEISIDA ELECTRONIC TOYS CO., LTD
BOM
No.: YK0386-49       Product name: Mini Mouse        NAME: TRANSMIT49MHz
No
.
Reference No component name Model
quan
tity
technical date
1 D.R.T100RB resistance 100O 2 1/4W±5%
2 D.R.T1KB resistance 1K 1 1/4W±5%
3 D.R.T1KB resistance 10K 4 1/4W±5%
4 D.R.T2K2B resistance 2.2K 1 1/4W±5%
5 D.R.T680KB resistance 680K 1 1/4W±5%
6 D.R.T22KB resistance 22K 1 1/4W±5%
7 D.R.T300RB resistance 300O 1 1/4W±5%
8 D.R.T220RB resistance 220O 2 1/4W±5%
9 D.R.T240KB resistance 240K 1 1/4W±5%
10 D.R.T3R3C resistance 3.3O 1 1/2W±5%
11 D.R.T62KB resistance 62K 1 1/4W±5%
12 D.R.T15KB resistance 15K 1 1/4W±5%
13 D.R.T1K5B resistance 1.5K 1 1/4W±5%
14 D.C.C103 lacker capacitance 103PF 1 ±10%
15 D.C.C104 lacker capacitance 104PF 3 ±20%
16 D.C.C47 lacker capacitance 47PF 2 ±5%
17 D.C.C36 lacker capacitance 36PF 1 ±5%
18 D.C.C10 lacker capacitance 10PF 1 ±5%
19 D.C.C5 lacker capacitance 5 PF 1 ±5%
20 D.C.D100P-B electrolyte capacitance 100uF 1 ±10%
21 D.DZ.S03071U5 Colour ring inductance 1.5UH 3 0307±10%
22 D.Q.C1815Y-TOS audion C1815-
Y
3
23 D.Q.H5609-RL audion H5609 1
24 D.Q.1015GR-TOS audion 1015GR 1
25 D.Q.8050C-RL audion 8050C 1
26 D.Q.8550C-RL audion 8550C 1
27 D.D.K4148 diode IN4148 2
28 D.D.W3D9 diode 3.9V 1
29 D.F.JCTX2 integration mass
PTSTX
2C
1
30 D.X.49-860 crystal frequency genrator
49.860
MHz
1
31 D.PCB.0388T-CB circuitry board
MSD03
88T
1
33 D.K.T-TC0606A
switch TC0606
A
4